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108539
108585

108404
107917
108556

108410
107945
108040
108434
108819
108304
108741
108407
108509
108120
107968
108191

108147
108243
108210

Résultats du 19/10/25

Départementaux

Joueur

DEBARGUE Martin
SANGLE Charlotte

MITAUT Nolan
BERTRAND Clément
DUVAL Léandre

PAILLEY Louis
MARCHAL Edouard
ROYER Remy
SIERRA Mael
COLSON Emma
GIRY Gabriel
GOUWY Raphaél
VIEIRA Rafael
ANDRIOT Maxime
CLARIS Matthias
MORANT Emile
FRANCOIS Loan

MARTENS FINOT Arthur
POKALSKY Romain
MENOU Benjamin

Nom Club

TROYES JEUNE GARDE Monte R1
TROYES O.S - NOES TT
MOUSSEY CS Monte R2
TROYES O.S - NOES TT
TROYES JEUNE GARDE
MOUSSEY CS Monte R2
TROYES JEUNE GARDE

BRIENNE CP

TROYES O.S - NOES TT
MOUSSEY CS

TROYES O.S - NOES TT

TROYES JEUNE GARDE

TROYES JEUNE GARDE
MOUSSEY CS

TROYES JEUNE GARDE
MOUSSEY CS

TROYES O.S - NOES TT

MOUSSEY CS Monte R2
SAINT ANDRE ASTT Dryate
BAR SUR SEINE FJ
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103943
9314680
103810

108285
105238
105079
106810
106284
107253
107999
108118
517562
105826
107921
103491
106432

108833
108884
108458
108488
108852
108028
5724781
108190
108625
108661
106996
108851
108660
108303
108856
105041
107737
106398
108106
108749

Résultats du 19/10/25

Départementaux
Joueur Nom Club

KERDOUCI Faigal TROYES O.S - NOES TT Monte R2
BASTIE Xavier TROYES O.S - NOES TT
SECO DE HERRERA Julien BAR SUR AUBE Tennis de Table
ROUYER Cleo BAR SUR SEINE FJ
TURK Tristan BAR SUR SEINE FJ
WORONOVYCZ Joris MOUSSEY CS
SZCZYRBA Jules MOUSSEY CS
BOUSSOUF Yaniss ROMILLY SPORTS 10
CHARTIER Stephane TROYES JEUNE GARDE
DITH Thomas TROYES O.S - NOES TT
ARNAULT Mickaél TROYES O.S - NOES TT
BERRIOT Bertrand ROMILLY SPORTS 10
CHAMPION Jocelyn ST PARRES AUX TERTRES AST
BELHACHE Antoine MOUSSEY CS
GILLOT Jerome MOUSSEY CS
PERCEAU Antoine TROYES O.S - NOES TT
DEBELLEMANIERE Thibau MOUSSEY CS Monte D1
SANTOS ALMEIDA Michel ROMILLY SPORTS 10  Monte D1
GIRY Olivier TROYES O.S - NOES TT
CHARLON Laurent BRIENNE CP
HERNANDEZ Jéremy BAR SUR SEINE FJ
JRUMMER-LAURENT Fabia BAR SUR SEINE FJ
UBRICH Camille BAR SUR SEINE FJ
FRANCOIS Sébastien TROYES O.S - NOES TT
CHARLES Frederic MOUSSEY CS
BETTONI Sandrine BAR SUR SEINE FJ
LELAY Michel SAINT ANDRE ASTT Dryate
LAVIER Nicolas BAR SUR SEINE FJ
CHEURLIN Sebastien BAR SUR SEINE FJ
DOBLER Nicolas TROYES O.S - NOES TT
SANGLE Lionel TROYES O.S - NOES TT
MINARD Jérome TROYES O.S - NOES TT
MENOU Vincent BAR SUR SEINE FJ
SERVALIS Cedric BAR SUR AUBE Tennis de Table
ROYER Jérémy BRIENNE CP
JEANTOT Christian BAR SUR SEINE FJ



